
TIMETABLE FOR CFA® LEVEL II PROGRAM MAY 2025 INTAKE 

LEVEL II CFA EDUCATION COURSE (FACE-TO-FACE CLASS)
MONTH DAY DATE TIME MORNING SESSION AFTERNOON SESSION

MAY
Sat 24-May-25 10:00 am - 4:45 pm Quantitative Methods (SY) Quantitative Methods (SY)

Sat 31-May-25 10:00 am - 4:45 pm Quantitative Methods (SY) Quantitative Methods (SY)

JUN

Sat 14-Jun-25 10:00 am - 4:45 pm Fixed Income (SY) Fixed Income (SY)

Sat 21-Jun-25 10:00 am - 4:45 pm Fixed Income (SY) Fixed Income (SY)

Sat 28-Jun-25 10:00 am - 4:45 pm Fixed Income (SY) Derivatives (SY)

JUL

Sun 06-Jul-25 10:00 am - 4:45 pm Derivatives (SY) Derivatives (SY)

Sat 19-Jul-25 9:15 am - 6:15 pm Financial Statement Analysis (HCY) Financial Statement Analysis (HCY)

Sun 20-Jul-25 9:15 am - 1:15 pm Financial Statement Analysis (HCY) Financial Statement Analysis (HCY)

Sat 26-Jul-25 9:15 am - 4:15 pm Corporate Issuers (HCY) Corporate Issuers (HCY)

Sun 27-Jul-25 9:15 am - 4:15 pm Corporate Issuers (HCY) Corporate Issuers (HCY)

AUG

Sun 03-Aug-25 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Equity Valuation (FM) Equity Valuation (FM)

Sun 10-Aug-25 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Equity Valuation (FM) Equity Valuation (FM)

Sat 16-Aug-25 10:00 am - 4:45 pm Portfolio Management (SY) Portfolio Management (SY)

Sun 17-Aug-25 10:00 am - 4:45 pm Portfolio Management (SY) Portfolio Management (SY)

Sun 24-Aug-25 9:00 am - 1:00 pm Ethical Standards (KL) Ethical Standards (KL)

SEP

Sat 06-Sep-25 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Economics (FM) Economics (FM)

Sat 20-Sep-25 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Economics (FM) Alternative Investments (FM)

Sun 21-Sep-25 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Alternative Investments (FM) Alternative Investments (FM)

Sat 27-Sep-25 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Alternative Investments (FM) Alternative Investments (FM)

INTENSIVE REVISION COURSE (FACE-TO-FACE CLASS)
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DAY DATE STUDY SESSION

MORNING SESSION AFTERNOON SESSION

Sun 05-Oct-25 MOCK EXAM 1 Released

Sat 11-Oct-25 Quantitative Methods (SY) 10.00 am - 1:00 pm Fixed Income (SY) 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Sun 12-Oct-25 Economics (FM) 10.00 am - 12:00 pm Alt Investments (FM) 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Sat 18-Oct-25 Ethics (KL) 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Equity Valuation (FM) 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Sat 25-Oct-25 Derivatives (SY) 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Portfolio Management (SY) 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Sat 01-Nov-25 MOCK EXAM 2 Released

Sun 02-Nov-25 Financial Statement Analysis (HCY) 9.00 am - 1.00 pm Corporate Issuers (HCY) 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Q&A SESSIONS (LIVE VIA ZOOM)
DATE DAY TOPIC TUTOR REMARK

13,17,18 Nov 2025 Daily 7.30pm - 10.30pm Q & A Sessions FM Open for all study mode students

1.  The time table is subject to change Scheduled: 5 Jun 2025 V.3
2.  Fees have to be paid before commencement of the course


